.004 .05
.197
max.
.295
max.
.102
.055
.02

X
1116
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 100
559-F4100-184 1.843200 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F4100-1000 10.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F4100-1431 14.318180 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F4100-1600 16.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F4100-2000 20.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F4100-2500 25.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F4100-4000 40.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F4100-5000 50.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Frequency
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 100
559-F3345-1431 14.318118 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F3345-2500 25.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F3345-3200 32.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F3345-4000 40.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F3345-5000 50.000000 2.36 2.07 1.48
559-F3345-6400 64.000000 2.64 2.31 1.65
FOX Oscillators
Pin connections:
1 - Enable/Disable Function
2 - GND
3 - Output
4 - +5VDC
MINI SMD HCMOS OSCILLATORS 7.5 X 5.2MM
DIMENSIONS: in.
mouser.com/fox (800) 346-6873
DIMENSIONS: mm
SMD HCMOS 3.3V CLOCK OSCILLATORS 7.5 X 5.2MM
•	Operating temp.: -10°C to +70°C
•	 Storage temp.: -55°C to +125°C
•	 Supply volt.: 3.3VDC ±10%
•	Frequency Stability: ±100ppm
•	 Output symmetry:
	 1.544 to 50.000 =
	 45%/55% (min./max.)
	 50.000 to 106.25 =
	 40%/60% (min./max.)
DIMENSIONS: mm
Pin connections:
1 - Enable/Disable
2 - GND
3 - Output
4 - 3.3VDC
XPRESSO FAMILY - LOW JITTER
CONFIGURABLE OSCILLATORS
4MHz to 50MHz Stocked Frequencies
XPO-HC  3    -FREQUENCY
Frequency
Operating Temperature:
Blank = -20°C to +70°C
R = -40°C to +85°C
Stability:
0 = ±100ppm
5 = ±50ppm
6 = ±25ppm
8 = ±20ppm (-20°C to +70°C Only)
Voltage:
3 = 3.3VPackage Size:
7 = 7.5mm x 5.0mm